
7/1/12 TO 6/30/13 REAL PROPERTY TAX STATEMENT

1N235DA-00700

SITUS: 20625 NW TRAILWALK DR, 1

R2076695

001.17

1998-029 PARTITION PLAT, LOT 1, ACRES .10,
ASSESSABLE PORTION

                                
                 
                      
               

COLL-PORTLAND
ESD-NW REGIONAL
SCH-HILLSBORO
EDUCATION TAXES:

WASHINGTON COUNTY
REG-METRO SERVICE
PORT-PORTLAND
CITY-HILLSBORO
CLEAN WATER SERVICES
WASHINGTON  COUNTY LOL AFTER 
UR-HILLSBORO-DOT
CITY-HILLSBORO LOL-AFTER
GENERAL GOVERNMENT TAXES:

BOND-WASHINGTON COUNTY
BOND-METRO SERVICE DIST
BOND-PCC
BOND-SD #1J-HILLSBORO
BOND-HILLSBORO SCHOOL AFTER
BOND-METRO SERVICE AFTER
BOND-PCC-AFTER
BOND AND MISC TAX:

2012-13 TAX (Before Discount)

70.96
38.58

1,247.79
$1,357.33

564.04
24.24
17.61
919.77
0.00

148.21
4.70

432.06
$2,110.63

33.06
41.52
50.82
333.22
300.01
35.72
45.17

$839.52

$4,307.48

MARKET VALUES:
LAND:
STRUCTURE:
TOTAL RMV VALUE:

TAXABLE VALUES: 
ASSESSED VALUE

56,000
288,670
344,670

243,890

62,000
345,160
407,160

251,200

$4,151.73 $4,307.48

NO DELINQUENT TAXES DUE

TOTAL (After Discount): $4,178.26

11/15/12
11/15/12
11/15/12

129.22
57.43
NONE

$4,178.26
$2,814.23
$1,435.83

R2076695

SITUS: 20625 NW TRAILWALK DR, 101

11-15-12
11-15-12
11-15-12

$4,178.26
$2,814.23
$1,435.83

                                
                 
                      
               




